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# Day Date Time prog
5 Sunday 14th Oct 9:15am Home 3
6 Sunday 21th Oct 9:15am Home 4
7 Sunday 28th Oct 9:15am Home 2

Saturday 3rd Nov TBA TTG Christmas Pageant
8 Sunday 4th Nov 9:15am Northern Regional Day - TTGLAC Hosting 1

9 Saturday Sunday
10th Nov

9:00am PB Classic #1 (PB Day) SA Athletics Staduim open11th Nov
10 Sunday 18th Nov 9:15am Home - Club Photo Day 3

Saturday 24th Nov Ladies Night @ TTGAC Clubrooms
11 Sunday 25th Nov 9:15am Home 4
12 Saturday 1st Dec 9:00am TTGLAC to visit GGLAC
13 Sunday 2nd Dec 9:00am State Relays SA Athletics Stadium
14 Sunday 9th Dec 9:15am Home 1
15 Sunday 16th Dec 9:15am Home 2
16 Sunday 6th Jan 9:15am Home 3
17 Sunday 13th Jan 9:15am GGLAC to visit TTGLAC 4
18 Sunday 20th Jan 9:15am Northern Regional Open Day - Ingle Farm LAC to host
19 Sunday 27th Jan 9:15am Home 1
20 Sunday 3rd Feb 9:15am Home 2

21 Saturday Sunday
9th Feb

9:00am State Multi Event Championships10th Feb
Saturday 16th Feb Family BINGO!!!

22 Sunday 17th Feb 9:15am Home 3

23 Saturday Sunday
23rd Feb

9:00am PB Classic #2 (PB Day) SA Athletics Staduim open24th Feb
24 Sunday 3rd Mar 9:15am Northern Improvers Games Barossa LAC to host open
25 Sunday 10th Mar 9:15am Home - last home meet open
26 Sunday 17th Mar TBA State Challenge SA Athletics Stadium

27 Saturday Sunday
23rd Mar

TBA State Individual Champs SA Athletics Stadium24th Mar
Saturday 30th Mar TBA Presentation Night
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